

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION.

WRIT PETITION NO.1830/2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. Shilpa Kapil for the Petitioner
Mr. H. S. Venegaonkar, AGP for Respondent Nos.1 to 5.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2015

P.C.:

Heard. The petition is already admitted on 24/08/2015. Today the matter is wrongly on board.

Hence, remove from board.

JUDGE