

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1830 OF 2015

Ivrcl LimitedPetitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

Ms Disha Vaghasiya i/b Ms Shilpa Kapil for Petitioner

Mr Hemant Haryan, AGP for Respondent Nos. 1 to 5

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 5th April, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for Petitioner, stand over to
11/04/2019.

(ASSOCIATE)