

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1830 OF 2015

Ivrcl LimitedPetitioner
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

Ms. Snehal More, i/b. Shilpa Kapil For Petitioner.
Mr. S.B. Gore, AGP, for R.State.

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J

DATE : 30th January, 2020

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Respondent No. ,
Stand over to 05/03/2020

(ASSOCIATE)